
From:

To:
Sent:
Subject:

Livingston, Sue </0=EXCHANGELABS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=6C64F523E6FE40E4A883A5295030EC38-
SUE_LIVINGS>
Willy, Elizabeth; Picco, Angela; Russell, Daniel; Hull, Josh; Drake, Madeline K; Glenne, Gina
3/10/2020 1:53:33 PM
RE: Missing fisher reference info

Hey all.
Still cleaning up the Greens, but otherwise, all the citations from Elizabeth’s list have been addressed except the 
following. Think these might be Gina’s?
Gina, holler if I can help.

Also, I’m not confident all documents in the lit cited were uploaded to Drive. While addressing my missing 
documents, I found several others that weren’t on this list but also not uploaded onto drive. After I finish this task, I 
will go and double check for those documents not on this list that are still needing uploaded.

California Department of Food and Agriculture 2020 
California Department of Pesticide Regulation. 2014 
Gabriel 2018, pers. comm 
GDRC Green Diamond 2019[c:h.i.i 
Shore and Coeurdassier 2018

Sue Livingston 
Fish and Wildlife Biologist 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
Oregon Fish and Wildlife Office 
2600 SE 98th Ave., Suite 100 
Portland. OR 97266 
503-231-6908 
FAX 503-231-6195 
http://\AAAAAr.f\Ars.gov/oregonf\Aro/

Connect with us on Facebgok

From: Willy, Elizabeth <elizabeth_willy@fws.gov>
Sent: Monday, March 9, 2020 4:03 PM
To: Picco, Angela <Angela_Picco@fws.gov>; Russell, Daniel <daniel_russell@fws.gov>; Hull, Josh 
<Josh_Hull@fws.gov>; Drake, Madeline K <madeline_drake@fws.gov>; Livingston, Sue 
<sue_livingston@fws.gov>; Glenne, Gina <gina_glenne@fws.gov>
Subject: Missing fisher reference info

Hi all.
Here are the references that are incomplete in the 20200303_REFERENCES CITED document:

Bureau of Cannabis Control California 2018 
California Department of Food and Agriculture 2020 
California Department of Pesticide Regulation. 2014 
Fitzgerald et al. 2014 
Gabriel 2018, pers. comm 
GDRC Green Diamond 2019rc:H2i
Green et al--multiple citations, some still need sorting out (a, b, c, etc.). 
Green unpublished data 
Hughes 2017 
Lewis et al. 2019



Lofroth et al. 2016
Matthews and Green 2020 pers comm.
Moriarty et al. 2019
Moriarty et al. in press
Oregon Liqnor Control Commission 2020
Service 2020
Shore and Coenrdassier 2018 
Wendt 2019

I will finishing accepting track change edits tomorrow.

Elizabeth

Elizabeth Willy
Senior Wildlife Biologist
Klamath Falls Fish and Wildlife Office
US Fish and Wildlife Service
1936 California Ave
Klamath Falls, OR 97601
desk: 541-885-2525
cell: 541-891-2174
elizabeth..wiillllY@fws.,gov


